|
i
t t
g .
i‘ |
i {’ ’ - - - B L I LRt e it s |
? H . 3‘ @ —— i
1. L SN - e e ' : . ;
< 597 I ;
o ;’/\'STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) 1343 Ak 70
T AT MEMORANDUM OF MORTGAGE LOAN EXTENSION/ A
AN LA~ CQUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) x99
; /y Q ) 2K Falt 20
! “; \\fc .
‘ X T FIRST FIEDMONT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY does hereby certify and
N T
1 j N * . .09}(55“’:9(’96 that, pursuant foa Modificction Agreement entered into as of June
{ | ; . 30,1975, between ROBERT H. VEARGIN, Borrower, ond FIRST PIEDMONT BANK
! ‘ ~5- L D TRUST COMPANY, Lender, the maturity dote of the $375,000 promissory
; note secured by mortgoge on real estate has been extended to September 30, 1975. !
-; Said morigage was recorded in the RMC Office for Greenville County, South Carolina }
in Mortgage Book 1330 at Page 409.
; i )M"ITNES}J‘}‘{};{E‘REQ,E_‘,F RST PIEDMONT BANK AND TRUBT COMPANY has
: i Notary Public for South Carolina RECORDING FEE
i \ i My Commission Expires: 31~ gS/ SEP 1 2 1975 FAD § L3O
! . AR _
- < -
' ) 5 TATE 07 SOUTH moum\ Ix
!:::_:-1.::7‘—_' 1‘-.'." 44} \'.w-u-.-..i (_‘*{ SRR | i
! . s 7 \Yr'l }-T\ v >-" -..n'n lSFL:LU F‘.:.‘ [ uc sLLL Tdts /q“k’\/ E @ o3 [
‘ F £ ¥ %
e T £5 o Quel 0> > 4 P52
< 3 _ I_s e DS LR \gmuSI COL‘lPAi‘N S5 At e Em
S ES T i el NG AN IEY T hE
kb ‘2 oy ' j / d J e g.ﬁh{/’ IR o)
r_vi N ;, ‘llt-..bb p e 1 g a_/ 1 (::; ‘_’_2 _O
' 5 £ qg;,ﬂ LY .(z/.vf s / e 5 ¢
‘ < ! n Mmoo O
i I Eg < = :
: <
> ; . . F i
‘ aecoroep L1 75 a0 ax. £ 100
:
| 6923
}
‘- v
.
: _ ' ok
L

g

- — it gy -




